
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL PLOTS

DREAM LAND
With The Best Location 

Find Your

THIRUVALLUR

JSR GARDENJSR GARDEN

A

P P R O V E D

A

P P R O V E D

DTCP & RERA

300 Meters From Upcoming Bypass Road



S.No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Plot Measurements
Plot No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Shop

Plot Size

1800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1716

890

1161

1130

1180

1225

1265

1470

2460

532

Thiruvallur to Selai Road

23" Feet Road

23
" F

ee
t R

oa
d

123456
7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Shop

EB

PP

Vacant
Land

Vacant
Land

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'25'25'25'26' 28'

28'

60
'

60
'

60
'

60
'

60
'

20'

20'

4
5'

28'

29'

4
4

'

4
6'

4
8'

50
'

51
'

68
'

76
'

4
2

'

60
'

30'

4
5'

36'

33'

60
'

19.6'

21'

2
6.

6 '

2
6.

6'

0.52 Acres - 14 Plots - Sizes ranging from 890 to 2460 sq.ft.

53
'

Contact: +91 - 98 8410 8410

Approved plan showing the layout of house site in survey no’s:

573/2 & 573/3 of Selai village, Selai union, Thiruvallur district

DTCP Approved No: 35/2020

JSR GARDEN @ THIRUVALLUR

RERA No: TN/2/Layout/4054/2024

Project Highlights:-

0.52 Acres - 14 Premium plots

Good location, on road project

Residential and Commercial plots

Good ground water & connection

EB line, Cement & Black top roads

DTCP approved & RERA registered plots

Clear legal documents with legal opinion

Ready-to-build plots, fully surrounded by houses

2.5 Km’s Thiruvallur Railway station & Register office

 300 Meters from upcoming bypass road 



----- Upcoming Bypass Road M
elnallathur, Selai to Thirupachur ----

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C h e n n a i ,  T h i r u v a l l u r  t o  T i r u p a t i  N e w  B y p a s s  R o a d - - - - - - - - - -

Perambur
Srinivasa

Se
la

i R
oa

dNew Government
Medical College

& Hospital

Roja
Theatre

Location Map

Register
Office

Chennai, Tiruttani - Tirupati Highroad

Thiruvallur Govt Hospital

Thiruvallur
Police Station Veeraraghava

Perumal Temple

District
Court

Chennai
Silks

Th
ir

uv
a

llu
r 

H
ig

hr
oa

d

To Avadi

To Redhills

Thiruvallur Old Bus Depo

ICMR

Thiruvallur New Bus Depo
Shree Niketan School

Adyar
Ananda Bhavan

U
th

uk
ot

ta
i H

ig
hr

oa
d

Collector
Office

Under Construction

Ka
da

m
ba

th
ur

 to

M
ap

pe
du

 R
oa

d

Thiruvallur
Railway Station

Manavala Nagar

Thiruvallur - Sriperumbudur Highroad

Chennai - Bangalore Highroad

Thirumazhisai

Motel Highway

Hotel
Sangeetha

Chennai Public School

Kingfisher

Mappedu
Junction

C
he

nn
ai

 - 
 A

ra
ko

na
m

 H
ig

hr
oa

d

Kadambathur

Poonamallee

Thiruvallur

SITE

Caterpillar

Selai Egattur
Railway Station

IVR
& IRN

GRT Jewellers

Shree Niketan
CBSE School

Adigathur

Panimalar Eng College

Delphi TVS

Office Address:
No.21, Venugopal Street,

Mogappair, Chennai - 600 037.

+91 - 98 8410 8410
www.corefuturerealty.com
corefuturerealty@gmail.com

For details contact: +91 - 98 8410 8410 / Visit our website: www.corefuturerealty.com

Queens LandEmpee
Distilleries

Saveetha
University

Kingfisher

LIC

Manavala Nagar

Brid
ge

Govt
School

Cafe
Spot

Sri Venkateswara
Eng College

Varma Resort

Route 1: Thiruvallur Railway station to Manavala nagar bridge, under the bridge

to reach to Selai main road and JSR Garden site.

Route 2: Behind Thiruvallur Register Office & Perambur Srinivasa Hotel to reach

Jaya Nagar and Selai main road on the same road to reach JSR Garden site.

Route 3: Opposite to (GH) Government Hospital, GRT & Behind LIC, IVR & IRN

Marriage Hall to Pungathur road to Selai main road to reach JSR Garden site.

Way to Site:-

Upcoming bypass end
Thirupachur Junction

Upcoming

bypass starts here


