

Find Your DREAM LAND

With The Best Location **THIRUVALLUR**





JSR GARDEN

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL PLOTS

300 Meters From Upcoming Bypass Road





JSR GARDEN @ THIRUVALLUR

Approved plan showing the layout of house site in survey no's: 573/2 & 573/3 of Selai village, Selai union, Thiruvallur district

	DTCP Approved No: 35/2020 RERA No: TN/2/Layout/4054/2024									
_	23" Feet Road									
		26'	25'	25'	25'	25'	28'	36'		
Roac	Vacant Land	42' 44' 8	6 <u>6</u>	48 ⁻ 01	20 11	12 ا	13 22	¹⁸ (14) ¹⁹		
23" Feet Road				-25'	-25'	25'	28'	33'		
23" I	EB 20' PP 50 7 50	§0, ()	5 -3	4 .0	3 %	2 .00	1 0			
	Shop 8 21' 20'	29'	25'	25'	25'	25'	30'	Land		
	Thiruvallur to Selai Road									

0.52 Acres - 14 Plots - Sizes ranging from 890 to 2460 sq.ft.

Project Highlights:-

- 0.52 Acres 14 Premium plots
- Good location, on road project
- Residential and Commercial plots
- Good ground water & connection
- EB line, Cement & Black top roads
- DTCP approved & RERA registered plots
- Clear legal documents with legal opinion
- Ready-to-build plots, fully surrounded by houses
- 2.5 Km's Thiruvallur Railway station & Register office

9 300 Meters from upcoming bypass road

Contact: +91 - 98 8410 8410

S.No	Plot No	Plot Size						
1	1	1800						
2	2	1500						
3	3	1500						
4	4	1500						
5	5	1500						
6	6	1716						
7	7	890						
8	8	1161						
9	9	1130						
10	10	1180						
11	11	1225						
12	12	1265						
13	13	1470						
14	14	2460						
15	Shop	532						



Way to Site:-

Route 1: Thiruvallur Railway station to Manavala nagar bridge, under the bridge to reach to Selai main road and **JSR Garden** site.

Route 2: Behind Thiruvallur Register Office & Perambur Srinivasa Hotel to reach Jaya Nagar and Selai main road on the same road to reach **JSR Garden** site.

Route 3: Opposite to (GH) Government Hospital, GRT & Behind LIC, IVR & IRN Marriage Hall to Pungathur road to Selai main road to reach **JSR Garden** site.

For details contact: +91 – 98 8410 8410 / Visit our website: www.corefuturerealty.com





+91 - 98 8410 8410

www.corefuturerealty.com corefuturerealty@gmail.com

Office Address:

No.21, Venugopal Street, Mogappair, Chennai – 600 037.